		Local Government			Plan Register No. S97A/0495	
1.	Location	105 Wainsfort Manor Drive, Kimmage, Dublin 12.				
2.	Development	Change of use from residential to creche.				
3.	Date of Application			Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received		
За.	Type of Application	Permission		1. 2.	1.	
<u>4</u> .	submitted by	Name: Barry Levins, Address: 101 Anglesea Road, Donnybrook,				
5.	Applicant	Name: Maurice Walsh, Address: 63 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2.				
6.	Decision	О.С.М. No. 1921 Date 24/09/97	Eff WD	eot WITHDRA	W THE APPLICATION	
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Eff WD	Effect WD WITHDRAW THE APPLICATION		
8.	Appeal Lodged		<u>u y z en nei d</u>	<u> </u>		
) .	Appeal Decision				2 2 N	
LO.	Material Contravention				<u></u>	
11.	Enforcement Compensation 0 0		Purchase Notice 0			
12.	. Revocation or Amendment					
13.	E.I.S. Requested E.I.S. Received			E.I.S. Appeal		
14.	Registrar	Date	• •	Receipt No		

C.

*

e a Di St

1

36. ³⁶⁰ 36

ч.

= % (0) %

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (FLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 1 312 (92)	Date of Decision 24/09/97
Register Reference S97A/0495	Date 29th July 1997

ApplicantMaurice Walsh,App. TypePermissionDevelopmentChange of use from residential to creche.Location105 Wainsfort Manor Drive, Kimmage, Dublin 12.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

It is noted by letter dated 23/09/97 that you have withdrawn the above mentioned application.

Yours faithfully 24/09/97 for senior administrative officer

¥

Barry Levins, 101 Anglesea Road, Donnybrook, Dublin 4.